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RS Pro Acrylic Tube, 1000mm x 32mm OD x 26mm ID
RS Stock No: 408-4002

Product Details

RS Pro acrylic tube measures 1000 mm long with a inner and outer diameter of 26 x 32 mm respectively. This
extruded thermoplastic acrylic tubes has an excellent optical properties and offers good resistance to most
inorganic chemicals, oils, dilute acids/alkalis and weathering. The tube is tested for M 90 Rockwell hardness.

Features and Benefits

e Extruded thermoplastic acrylic tubes with excellent optical properties
e Measures 1000 mm x 32 mm OD x 26 mm ID
e Good resistance to most inorganic chemicals, oils, dilute acids/alkalis and weathering
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Specifications:
Colour

Hardness
Material

Tube Form
Density
Elongation

Inner Diameter
Length

Maximum Operating Temperature
Outer Diameter
Water Absorption
Tensile Strength

Clear

M 90 Rockwell
Acrylic
Round
1.18 g/cm3
5%

26 mm
1000 mm
+70°C

32 mm
0%

60 MPa




